/e -

T. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PACES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 ] .
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |3 EFFECTIVE DATE 1. REQUISITIONFPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
0001 _~ 03/03/2010
6. :S?B’EY CODE FMPS 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than ltem 6) CODE LFMP S
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSTION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES
4330 EAST WEST HWY 4330 EAST WEST HWY
ROCM 517 ROOM 517
BETHESDA MD 20814 BETHESDA MD 20814
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. streel, county, Stafe and ZiP Code) (x) [9A- AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SHERRY BROWN

>

98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

A

TYLERTOWN MS 39667

104 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
X ICPSC-N-10-0037

g

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}

CobE W {FACIL&TYCODE 11/25/2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

{” I The above numbered solicitatian is amended as set forth in llem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [lis extended.  "Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pdor lo the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
ltems 8 and 15. and returing _ ctopies of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the oHer submittad; or {c) By
separale letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT INREJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this ameadment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter. provided each telegram or letter makes
reference 1o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour and date specified.

1~24 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If raquirad)

0100A10DPS 2010 1117900000 EXFMO04210 252EG

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

Net Increase: $1,946.00

CHECKONE | 5 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO. INITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER iS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF.

D. OTHER (Specily type of modification and authority) ‘“
X Unilateral Modification, FAR 43.103 (b)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Xiis not, [, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matier whore feasible.)
DUNS Number:{ 8

HOSPITAL ID#: 3AL02055

Modification 0001 to contract CPSC-N-10-0037 is hereby issued to provide full funding for
the period of April 1, 2010 through September 30, 2010.

As a result, the contract is hereby increased by $1,946.00 from $1,946.00 to a new total
amount of $3,892.00.
Disccocunt Terms:

Net 30
Continued ...

Except as provided herein, alt terms and conditions of the document referenced in ftem 8A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print}

Kim Miles
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE StGNED 16B. UMITED SXATES OF AMERIC 16C. DATE SIGNED
Fantt
" (Signatie of person authonzed 1o sign) fo of Ccktractiog Ofcory ~ o “7 ¢

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 N STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET CPSC-N-10-0037/0001 5 5
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SHERRY BROWN
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(B) (B) (C) D) (E) (F)
Payment:
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIVISION OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
4330 EAST WEST HWY
ROOM 522
BETHESDA MD 20814
FOB: Destination
Change Item 0001 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount) :
0001 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 850 |EA 2.16 1,836.00
NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.
MINIMUM QTY: 425
MAXIMUM QTY: 2,125
Period of Performance: 10/01/2009 to 09/30/2010
Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0002 ESTIMATED QUANTITY 200 |[EA 0.595 110.00

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.

MINIMUM QTY: 40
MAXIMUM QTY: 400

Period of Performance: 10/01/2009 to 038/30/2010

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



